
Department of Telecommunication 
O/o Deputy Director General 

TERM Cell (Haryana) 
3rd Floor, CGMT BSNL Haryana Office Building 

107, The MALL, Ambala-133001 
 

No. 10-20/2016-TERM(HR)/Vehicle/2016-17/05     Dated: 12.01.2017 

CORRIGENDUM   

In continuation to tender no. 10-20/2016-TERM(HR)/Vehicle/2016-17 

dated 10-01-2017 for hiring of commercial vehicle for use in TERM Cell 

Haryana. The date of submission of bid and opening of bid extended due to 

administrative reason. The new schedule is as: 

Time and last date of submission of Bid : Up to 1100 HRS on 09-02-2017  

Time of Bid Opening: - At 1130 HRS on 10-02-2017 

 

 

SDE(TERM) 

O/o  DDG(TERM) 

Ambala, Haryana. 

 


